.
ENGINEER'S SQUARE PRES BY INTECH
Squareness to BS939 standards. Spring steel blades
hardened to 52-55HRC. Use of tapered self locking rivets
ensures perfect rigidity. Both blade and stock are precisely
ground to ensure straightness and parallelism.
SKU Option Part # Price
41363 Size: 100mm PRES100 $22.95
11352 Size: 150mm PRES150 $31.95
49189 Size: 200mm PRES200 $41.95
49190 Size: 250mm PRES250 $70.95
49191 Size: 300mm PRES300 $79.95
56437 Size: 450mm PRES450 $299.95
49187 Size: 50mm PRES050 $18.95
49186 Size: 75mm PRES075 $20.95
Model
Type Engineer Square
SKU 49187
Part Number PRES050